
Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Pkte. KA KK

146072 1 Brülhart Erwin 1963 Ord 03 93 X

156129 2 Vögeli Viktor sen. 1927 K 92 X

156133 3 Zahno Stefan 1968 Ord 03 92 X

156126 4 Minder Stefan 1977 90 92 X

322734 5 Maurer Thomas 1988 90 92 X

162866 6 Aebischer Hubert 1945 Ord 03 91 X

139813 7 Grossrieder Andrea 1977 90 91 X

155983 8 Vögeli Hansruedi 1963 K 90 X

155988 9 Zahno Othmar 1963 57 90 X

162915 10 Brülhart Yolanda 1965 90 90 X

161496 11 Schaller Pius 1930 K 89 X

236546 12 Zumwald Linus 1932 90 89 X

156084 13 Bürgisser Paul 1959 90 89 X

272162 14 Suter Marc 1981 90 89 X

274120 15 Maurer Matthias 1989 90 89 X J

155967 16 Javet Patrick 1979 90 88 X

146108 17 Bürgisser Josef 1950 Ord 02 87 X

139808 18 Risse Gallus 1967 90 87 X

272161 19 Mihailovic Goran 1968 Ord 02 87 X

276638 20 Glauser Cornelia 1982 90 87 X

257637 21 Käser Max 1933 Ord 02 86 X

146069 22 Aebischer Thomas 1958 57 85 X

146150 23 Fasel Markus 1968 90 85 X

328093 24 Bürgisser Fabienne 1990 90 85 X J

257483 25 Baeriswyl Werner 1940 K 84 X

318315 26 Bertschy Janick 1990 90 84 X J

254253 27 Jeckelmann Fabio 1990 90 83 X J

328098 28 Minder Adrian 1990 90 82 X J

328096 29 Libsig Josua 1991 90 82 X J

328092 30 Brülhart Tobias 1992 90 82 X J

155971 31 Jungo Eduard 1937 57 80 X

155976 32 Portmann Marius 1946 57 80 X

318318 33 Staudenmann Roman 1990 90 80 X J

161488 34 Dietrich Dionys 1957 Ord 02 79 X

156123 35 Maurer Walter 1961 90 79 X

328095 36 Jeckelmann Jérôme 1992 90 79 X J

328101 37 Schaller Patrick 1992 90 75 X J

295743 38 Staudenmann Yves 1993 90 75 X JJ

328100 39 Näf Philip 1990 90 73 X J

257638 40 Zahno Martin 1931 K 71 X

397115 41 Brülhart Sonja 1983 90 71 X

328094 42 Bürgisser Nicolas 1992 90 71 X J

42 0 42 13

Pflichtresultate 14 1269 90.643

Nicht-Pflichtresultate 28 2276 3.251

Vereinsresultat 93.894

Schützengesellschaft Heitenried Sektionsstich 2009



Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Pkte. KA KK

156129 1 Vögeli Viktor sen. 1927 K 96

236546 2 Zumwald Linus 1932 90 94

155988 3 Zahno Othmar 1963 57 94

162915 4 Brülhart Yolanda 1965 90 94

156126 5 Minder Stefan 1977 90 93

155967 6 Javet Patrick 1979 90 93

146150 7 Fasel Markus 1968 90 92

257483 8 Baeriswyl Werner 1940 K 91

146072 9 Brülhart Erwin 1963 Ord 03 91

162866 10 Aebischer Hubert 1945 Ord 03 90

156084 11 Bürgisser Paul 1959 90 90

155983 12 Vögeli Hansruedi 1963 K 90

156133 13 Zahno Stefan 1968 Ord 03 90

146108 14 Bürgisser Josef 1950 Ord 02 89

328100 15 Näf Philip 1990 90 88 J

139813 16 Grossrieder Andrea 1977 90 87

161496 17 Schaller Pius 1930 K 86

257638 18 Zahno Martin 1931 K 86

272161 23 Mihailovic Goran 1968 Ord 03 86

322734 19 Maurer Thomas 1988 90 86

156123 20 Maurer Walter 1961 90 85

274120 21 Maurer Matthias 1989 90 85 J

139808 22 Risse Gallus 1967 90 83

295743 24 Staudenmann Yves 1993 90 83 JJ

328096 25 Libsig Josua 1991 90 82 J

328092 26 Brülhart Tobias 1992 90 82 J

328093 27 Bürgisser Fabienne 1990 90 80 J

328095 28 Jeckelmann Jérôme 1992 90 80 J

397115 29 Brülhart Sonja 1983 90 79

146068 30 Aebischer Markus 1954 90 78

276638 31 Glauser Cornelia 1982 90 77

254253 32 Jeckelmann Fabio 1990 90 76 J

328098 33 Minder Adrian 1990 90 75 J

318315 34 Bertschy Janick 1990 90 74 J

318318 35 Staudenmann Roman 1990 90 73 J

257637 36 Käser Max 1933 Ord 02 72

328094 37 Bürgisser Nicolas 1992 90 69 J

328101 38 Schaller Patrick 1992 90 69 J

38 0 0 13

Pflichtresultate 12 1108 92.333

Nicht-Pflichtresultate 26 2100 3.500
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2. Heimrunde



Vereinsresultat 95.833


